

N/W:-	Temporary restoration of			
	road From Kotla Chaur			
	Usauth to Singhia Utari			
	to Road			

A/N:- vide Secretary letter NO:-
 H.O. 375-4(375) विविध (अति)-
 23-40/2016-2789 अति-
 Dated - 21/08/2020

Name of Agency:- Departmental

Head:- FDR

Date of measurement:- 23-05-2021

① providing & laying brick bats --- all complete

Job as per div of E/I

Ch	Nos	L	W	D	Qty
0.060 to 0.103	1 x 3.00	2.75	1.25	=	1032 M ³
"	1 x 30.00	2.00	0.80	=	48
"	1 x 30.00	0.50	2.50	=	12.50
B/F					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.125 to 0.375	1	15.00	3.75	1.10	61.88
"	1	12.00	1.25	0.90	13.50
"	1	13.00	2.75	0.90	26.33
"	1	8.00	1.50	0.90	10.80
"	1	5.00	2.50	0.60	12.50
"	1	5.00	2.50	0.60	22.50
0.375	1	15.00	2.00	2.00	60.00
0.700 to 1.500	1	65.00	3.75	0.90	219.38
"	1	12.00	1.25	0.75	11.25
"	1	20.00	1.25	1.00	25.00
"	1	18.00	3.25	1.00	58.00
"	1	15.00	3.25	1.20	58.50

"	1	13.00	3.75	2.00	97.50
"	1	28.00	3.00	0.75	63.00
"	1	30.00	3.00	1.08	96.75
1.600 to 2.700	5	5.00	2.00	0.60	30.00
"	5	4.50	1.25	0.60	16.88
"	5	5.00	1.50	0.90	33.75
"	1	54.00	3.75	1.10	222.75
"	1	70.00	3.00	0.75	157.50
"	1	27.00	3.75	0.75	75.94
"	1	15.00	3.00	0.75	33.75
"	1	5.00	1.00	0.90	4.50
"	1	5.00	1.00	0.60	3.00
2.400 to 2.600	1	20.00	3.00	0.75	45.00
			B/F	88	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
"	1	15.00	3.00	0.90	40.00
"	1	11.00	3.75	1.08	44.34
"	1	30.00	3.75	1.25	140.63
Check 2 23					1756.00
Abstract of Cost					
① providing Laying brick, but all complete Job --- Div of E/I					
Qty vide TMB PNO-④					
1756.00 @ 1867.76/m ³ Rs 32,79,787=					

Add GST @ 12% Rs 3935.74	
Add L/C @ 1% Rs 32798.00	
Subtotal GST Rs 1,86,663.00	
Check 2 23	Rs = 38,92,822=00
JE	2352 AE ME